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Name
Colon, Alfredo
Miranda, Hanzel

Name
Colon, Carlos
Ramos, Eduardo

Name
Almanzar, Carlos

Name

Camacho, Efren
Felix, Carrasquillo
Gonzalez

Olivieri, Radames
Figueroa, Omar
Rodriguez

Diaz, Francisco
Almanzar

Recci, Miguelito

Name

Rivera, Jose M
Aguirre, Rebecca
Rivera, Kris
Rivera, Luis
Antonio
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2do Club Match & Classifier 3T
Class Leaders : 5/22/2016

Match Results - A

Division PF Lady
ST MAJOR N
PROD MINOR N
Match Results - B
Division PF Lady
PROD MINOR N
ST MINOR N
Match Results - C
Division PF Lady
OPEN MINOR N
Match Results - D
Division PF Lady
CL MAIJOR N
PROD MINOR N
OPEN MAJOR N
PROD MINOR N
PROD MINOR N
CL MINOR N
Match Results - U
Division PF Lady
PROD MINOR N
PROD MINOR Y
ST MINOR Y
ST MAJOR N
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Match Pts
228.8462
218.9090

Match Pts
207.1493
203.9027

Match Pts
135.0816

Match Pts
2322954
113.6107

103.8850
96.6215
88.8791

11.4061

Match Pts
164.9301
68.5577
44.1833

19.8848

Match %
98.515 %
94237 %

Match %
89.175 %
87.777 %

Match %
58.151 %

Match %
100.000 %
48.908 %

44721 %
41.594 %
38.261 %

4910 %

Match %
71.000 %
29513 %
19.020 %

8.560 %



